
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2008; Date
Recorded= 2008/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200802210000
70980

02/21/2008
12:14:23 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD
GEORGE K JR

200301290000
53840

200802270000
79900

02/27/2008
02:24:17 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200612210006
20870

200802210000
70870

02/21/2008
11:47:04 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KERR, JAMES
L II

9 156 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:156
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
4TH SECTOR

200802190000
67140

02/19/2008
01:38:28 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMS, ERAKA 38 33 Lot#:9 Lot:D
Book:38 Pg:33
Sub:WHISPERI
NG PINES
FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 9-A &
9-C

200802250000
75230

02/25/2008
01:48:37 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TALLEY,
JENNIFER C

33 45 Lot#:33
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

200802260000
77010

02/26/2008
10:54:53 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

3 24 200203200001
31191

Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:3 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

200802050000
45750

02/05/2008
08:54:01 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETT,
ROY D

32 96 Lot#:33
Book:32 Pg:96
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
2ND SECTOR

200802050000
45950

02/05/2008
10:03:41 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIOTT,
JACK H JR

27 52 Lot#:366
Book:27 Pg:52
Sub:OLD
CAHABA OAK
RIDGE
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

200802050000
46080

02/05/2008
10:31:11 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL,
MARIO D

23 116 Lot#:39
Book:23
Pg:116
Sub:WYNDHA
M BEDFORD
SECTOR
PHASE II

200802050000
46090

02/05/2008
10:31:12 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL,
MARIO D

23 116 Lot#:39
Book:23
Pg:116
Sub:WYNDHA
M BEDFORD
SECTOR
PHASE II



200802060000
49100

02/06/2008
12:07:24 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
CHRISTAL C

199310290003
39281

Other:SEE
INST

200802060000
49730

02/06/2008
01:46:42 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LOTT,
ROBERT R

12 98 Lot#:57
Book:12 Pg:98
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE COVE

200802060000
49740

02/06/2008
01:46:43 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LOTT,
ROBERT R

12 98 Lot#:57
Book:12 Pg:98
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE COVE

200802060000
50730

02/06/2008
04:01:03 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HUCKABAA,
MICHAEL C

38 81 Lot#:158
Book:38 Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

200802060000
50720

02/06/2008
04:01:02 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HUCKABAA,
MICHAEL C

38 81 Lot#:158
Book:38 Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

200802200000
69920

02/20/2008
03:55:57 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SMALLWOOD,
ROBERT
WARD

12 79 Lot#:17
Book:12 Pg:79
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 4TH
SECTOR 2ND
ADDITION

200802200000
68480

02/20/2008
01:20:15 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMON,
HOLLY G

36 11 Lot#:523
Book:36 Pg:11
Sub:TIMBERLA
KE SECTOR 5
FINAL PLAT

200802270000
79910

02/27/2008
02:24:18 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRITNELL,
JASON

9 33 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:33
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
SECOND
ADDITION

200802270000
80660

02/27/2008
03:41:30 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STEELE, JOE
C JR

38 138 Lot#:6 Book:38
Pg:138
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
ONE FINAL
PLAT


