Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802210000 70980	02/21/2008 12:14:23 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD GEORGE K JR					200301290000 53840	
200802270000 79900	02/27/2008 02:24:17 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200612210006 20870	
200802210000 70870	02/21/2008 11:47:04 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KERR, JAMES L II			9	156		Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:156 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION 4TH SECTOR
200802190000 67140	02/19/2008 01:38:28 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMS, ERAKA			38	33		Lot#:9 Lot:D Book:38 Pg:33 Sub:WHISPERI NG PINES FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 9-A & 9-C
200802250000 75230	02/25/2008 01:48:37 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TALLEY, JENNIFER C			33	45		Lot#:33 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I
200802260000 77010	02/26/2008 10:54:53 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC			3	24	200203200001 31191	Lot#:1 Blk:3 Book:3 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS ADDITION TO TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
200802050000 45750	02/05/2008 08:54:01 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETT, ROY D			32	96		Lot#:33 Book:32 Pg:96 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE 2ND SECTOR
200802050000 45950	02/05/2008 10:03:41 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIOTT, JACK H JR			27	52		Lot#:366 Book:27 Pg:52 Sub:OLD CAHABA OAK RIDGE SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
200802050000 46080	02/05/2008 10:31:11 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWELL, MARIO D			23	116		Lot#:39 Book:23 Pg:116 Sub:WYNDHA M BEDFORD SECTOR PHASE II
200802050000 46090	02/05/2008 10:31:12 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWELL, MARIO D			23	116		Lot#:39 Book:23 Pg:116 Sub:WYNDHA M BEDFORD SECTOR PHASE II

200802060000 49100	02/06/2008 12:07:24 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, CHRISTAL C			199310290003 39281	Other:SEE INST
200802060000 49730	02/06/2008 01:46:42 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOTT, ROBERT R	12	98		Lot#:57 Book:12 Pg:98 Sub:SOUTHLA KE COVE
200802060000 49740	02/06/2008 01:46:43 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOTT, ROBERT R	12	98		Lot#:57 Book:12 Pg:98 Sub:SOUTHLA KE COVE
200802060000 50730	02/06/2008 04:01:03 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUCKABAA, MICHAEL C	38	81		Lot#:158 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
200802060000 50720	02/06/2008 04:01:02 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUCKABAA, MICHAEL C	38	81		Lot#:158 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
200802200000 69920	02/20/2008 03:55:57 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMALLWOOD, ROBERT WARD	12	79		Lot#:17 Book:12 Pg:79 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 4TH SECTOR 2ND ADDITION
200802200000 68480	02/20/2008 01:20:15 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMON, HOLLY G	36	11		Lot#:523 Book:36 Pg:11 Sub:TIMBERLA KE SECTOR 5 FINAL PLAT
200802270000 79910	02/27/2008 02:24:18 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRITNELL, JASON	9	33		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:33 Sub:DEARING DOWNS SECOND ADDITION
200802270000 80660	02/27/2008 03:41:30 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEELE, JOE C JR	38	138		Lot#:6 Book:38 Pg:138 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE ONE FINAL PLAT